

T.A - 69/2021
CIS – 367/2017

Order No.49 dated 19.5.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/o 1 rule 10(2) CPC.

Both parties file hazira.

No time day. P.O is busy in other cases.

Fix 04.7.2026 for hearing of petition u/o 1 rule 10(2) CPC.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court
Serampore.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court
Serampore.